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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092N  093 HW9 Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

1991

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 2.43 g/t

Silver 7.0 g/t

Sample HW-91-10, reported as subcrop or localized 

float.

Assessment Report 21861.
N
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